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[bookmark: _GoBack]Date: Fri, 25 May 2018 07:57:03 +0000                                                  
From: John Steenbergen <john@vlistbrocante.com>                                        
To: Princessm <bogey@princessm.jp>                                                     
Subject: RE: Next visiting                                                             

Hallo,                                                                                 
                                                                                       
Bos taurus is better i think.                                                          
                                                                                       John.                                                                                                                                                                         
                                                                                       
-----Oorspronkelijk bericht-----                                                       
Van: Princessm [mailto:bogey@princessm.jp]                                             
Verzonden: vrijdag 25 mei 2018 09:55                                                   
Aan: John Steenbergen                                                                  
Onderwerp: Re: Next visiting                                                           
                                                                                       
Dear John San                                                                          
                                                                                       
                                                                                   
Thank you for your support.                                                        
At this time, the arriving is really delayed, but finally next Monday it will come to my warehouse. 
                                                                                    
However I have still big one problem.                                              
The attached photo; the bag which was bought at Brooklyn.                          
The custom officer asked me whether it is allegate hide or not.                    
                                                                                    
How do you think?
                                                               
                                                                                  
Please help me, it is serious problem.                                             
                                                                                    
Thank you for your help.                                                           
                                                                                    
Sincerely,                                                                         
Bohgaki                                                                            
         
                                                                                      
--                                                                                     
BOHGAKI,‘Bogey’Ikuya 坊垣生也<bogey@princessm.jp>                                    
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